Snow Days Makeup Schedule

Traditional Calendar
As of February 20, 2014

Snow Day Makeup Day Previous Designation
December 5, 2013 | Monday, January 20, 2014 MLK Holiday
December 6, 2013 | Saturday, January 25, 2014 Saturday

December 9, 2013

Friday, March 14, 2014

Inservice Day

December 10, 2013

Friday, April 4, 2014

Parent-Teacher Conference Day

December 11, 2013

Monday, June 2, 2014

Makeup Day

January 6, 2014

Tuesday, June 3, 2014

Makeup Day

January 7, 2014

Wednesday, June 4, 2014

Makeup Day

January 9, 2014

Thursday, June 5, 2014

Makeup Day

February 3, 2014

Friday, June 6, 2014

Makeup Day

February 4, 2014

Saturday, May 3, 2014

Makeup Day

February 5, 2014

Memorial Day

Memorial Day

12th snow day

Monday, June 9, 2014

Summer vacation

13th snow day

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

Summer vacation

14th snow day

Wednesday, June 11, 2014

Summer vacation

15th snow day

Thursday, June, 12, 2014

Summer vacation

16th snow day

Friday, June 13, 2014

Summer vacation




